
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 79 158

Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

12-Jan-13
Saturday

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12533 12213 11937 11728 11489 11284 11075 10924 10828 10714 10663 10586 10576 10665 10606 10521 10424 11111 11680 12095 12431 12801 13052 13154 289,543
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 683 679 674 674 679 676 670 664 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 16,492
JMJGU2 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 683 679 674 674 679 676 670 664 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 16,492
JMJGU3 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 683 679 674 674 679 676 670 664 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 16,492
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU6 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 11,064
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 690 683 679 674 674 679 676 670 664 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,674
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 690 683 679 674 674 679 676 670 664 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,674
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 690 683 679 674 674 679 676 670 664 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,674
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 690 683 679 674 674 679 676 670 664 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,674
PKLGU2 239 153 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 203 173 224 226 4,229
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 204 197 191 183 179 176 175 167 165 175 169 161 150 195 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,967
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 204 197 191 183 179 176 175 167 165 175 169 161 150 195 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,967
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 204 197 191 183 179 176 175 167 165 175 168 161 150 195 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,966
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 136 116 96 87 85 85 88 85 85 85 121 157 161 161 161 161 161 3,511
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 136 116 96 87 85 85 88 85 85 85 121 157 161 161 161 161 161 3,511
PAKABK1A 111 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 112 115 113 113 2,561
PAKABK1B 111 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 112 115 113 113 2,561
PAKABK3A 111 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 112 115 113 113 2,561
PAKABK3B 111 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 112 115 113 113 2,561
PGLAGT11 360 360 329 297 264 251 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 293 354 360 360 360 360 7,782
PGLAGT12 360 360 329 297 264 251 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 293 354 360 360 360 360 7,782
PGPSBK3A 96 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 97 122 99 99 2,432
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 122 98 98 2,422
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 181 132 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 168 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,671
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 181 132 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 168 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,671
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 181 132 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 168 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,671
SGB3GT32 213 169 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 142 213 213 213 213 4,101
SGB3GT33 213 169 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 142 213 213 213 213 4,101
SKSPBK1 350 320 281 257 233 223 216 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 221 255 301 350 350 350 350 7,167
TJGSBK1A 355 355 343 308 274 259 248 229 223 216 214 200 196 214 201 185 163 223 283 343 355 355 355 355 7,486
TJGSBK2A 346 346 327 294 259 245 233 216 209 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 241 291 346 346 346 346 346 7,329
TJGSBK2B 348 348 327 294 259 245 233 216 209 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 241 292 348 348 348 348 348 7,359
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 70 79 1,502
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 79 302
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 79 158
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 39
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 900
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 130 125 1,000
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 100 100 700
SIHY 1 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 140 140 1,428
BSIA 1 30 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 25 30 30 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 900 900 1163 1372 1611 1816 2025 2176 2272 2386 2437 2514 2524 2435 2494 2579 2676 1989 1420 1005 900 900 900 900 32,115

TOTAL GEN 12463 12143 11867 11658 11419 11214 11005 10854 10758 10644 10593 10516 10506 10595 10536 10451 10354 11041 11610 12025 12361 12731 12982 13084 287,863
*** EGAT request TNB to contiue deliver OE until end of Week 8.



TMGR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13031 12771 12613 12741 12831 12915 12888 12876 12839 12749 12556 12287 12134 12056 12075 12982 13105 13079 12927 12764 12572 12594 12367 12244 289,543
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 16,492
JMJGU2 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 16,492
JMJGU3 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 16,492
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU6 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 11,064
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,674
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,674
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,674
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,674
PKLGU2 203 227 235 197 203 187 160 248 211 205 178 227 140 140 140 154 177 251 199 220 194 216 223 184 4,229
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,967
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,967
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,966
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,511
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,511
PAKABK1A 114 113 112 114 114 114 115 109 114 114 115 103 101 100 100 115 115 108 114 113 114 113 106 103 2,561
PAKABK1B 114 113 112 114 114 114 115 109 114 114 115 103 101 100 100 115 115 108 114 113 114 113 106 103 2,561
PAKABK3A 114 113 112 114 114 114 115 109 114 114 115 103 101 100 100 115 115 108 114 113 114 113 106 103 2,561
PAKABK3B 114 113 112 114 114 114 115 109 114 114 115 103 101 100 100 115 115 108 114 113 114 113 106 103 2,561
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 359 346 350 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,782
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 359 346 350 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,782
PGPSBK3A 109 99 96 112 109 117 127 98 107 107 120 95 95 95 95 130 120 97 109 102 112 104 95 95 2,432
PGPSBK3B 108 99 95 112 109 116 127 95 106 107 119 95 95 95 95 129 119 95 109 101 111 103 95 95 2,422
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,671
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,671
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,671
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 169 149 135 137 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 193 169 4,101
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 169 149 135 137 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 193 169 4,101
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 320 304 295 297 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 341 320 7,167
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,486
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 341 344 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,329
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 342 344 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,359
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 95 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 70 89 80 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,502
KNYR 2 95 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 89 80 60 0 0 0 0 0 302
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 158
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39
TMGR 1 80 30 30 30 30 30 65 50 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 75 40 30 30 30 30 30 900
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 125 100 0 100 100 130 130 130 110 100 0 0 0 0 0 130 125 130 135 100 0 0 0 0 1,000
SYPS 1 100 45 0 15 100 100 100 100 100 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 40 0 0 0 0 700
SIHY 1 141 140 130 140 150 140 140 140 150 140 70 0 0 0 0 140 140 140 140 140 90 110 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 30 30 30 30 25 30 30 30 20 30 30 10 10 10 10 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 10 10 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 966 1044 1025 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 32,115

TOTAL GEN 12961 12701 12543 12671 12761 12845 12818 12806 12769 12679 12486 12217 12064 11986 12005 12912 13035 13009 12857 12694 12502 12524 12297 12174 287,863
*** EGAT request TNB to contiue deliver OE until end of Week 8.


	UCS

